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Lecture Time Table of L- 1 FEB 2025 
Core Course (CC) & Community Engagement Programme (CEP) 

Class: Second Year Learners.Programme: B.Com., BMS, BAF, BBi, BFM, BBA, B.Sc.I.T. 
A.Y. 2024-2025 

Sr. Date Day Time Subject 
No:. 

1. 3rd February, 2025 Monday 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm CC: D.L.L.E. 

2. 4th February, 2025 Tuesday 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm CC: D.L.L.E. 

3. 5th February, 2025 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm CC: D.L.L.E. 

4. 7th February, 2025 Friday 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm CC: D.L.L.E. 

5. 8th February, 2025 Saturday 2:00 pm to 3 :00 pm CEP: Swachh Bharat 
and Waste Management 

6. 10th February, 2025 Monday 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm CC: D.L.L.E. 

7. 11 th February, 2025 Tuesday 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm CC: D.L.L.E. 

8. 12th February, 2025 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm CC: D.L.L.E. 

9. 15th February, 2025 Saturday 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm CEP: Swachh Bharat 
and Waste Management 

I 0. I Jlh February, 2025 Monday 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm CC: D.L.L.E. 

11. I gth February, 2025 Tuesday 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm CC: D.L.L.E. 

12. 19th February, 2025 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm CC: D.L.L.E. 

13. 20th February, 2025 Thursday 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm CEP: Swachh Bharat 

--· and Waste Management 
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